	BY AUTH	ORITY		
RESOLUTION NO. CR 24-1066			COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:	
SERIES OF 2024 BU	JSINESS, ARTS, WO	RKFORCE	E, CLIMATE & AVIATION SERVICES	
	A RESOL	.UTION		
Ryan Herco Produ	ıcts Corp. concerı			
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE O	COUNCIL OF THE CI	TY AND C	OUNTY OF DENVER:	
Section 1. The propos	ed agreement betwee	n the City a	and County of Denver and Ryan Herco	
Products Corp., referred to as	s Contract No. 20237	0626 in the	e words and figures contained and se	
forth in that form of an agreen	nent available in the o	ffice and o	n the web page of City Council, and to	
be filed in the office of the Cl	erk and Recorder, Ex	-Officio of	the City and County of Denver, unde	
City Clerk's Filing No. 202370	0626 is hereby approv	ed.		
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DA	ATE: August 21, 2024	by Conse	ent	
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: A	ugust 27, 2024			
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	September 9, 2024	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Amurch P. Sandaral		PRES	IDENT	
		CLERI EX-OF	- CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER	
PREPARED BY: Vianes Roo	driguez, Assistant City	Attorney	DATE: August 29, 2024	
City Attorney. We find no in	regularity as to form	and have	e no legal objection to the proposed	
Kerry Tipper, City Attorney				
BY:	, Assistant City A	Attorney	DATE: Aug 29, 2024	
	Approving a propose Ryan Herco Products Products Corp., referred to a forth in that form of an agreer be filed in the office of the Cl City Clerk's Filing No. 202370 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DOWNAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: A PASSED BY THE COUNCIL Amush P. Jandard ATTEST:  PREPARED BY: Vianes Roo Pursuant to section 13-9, D.F. City Attorney. We find no in resolution. The proposed resof the Charter.  Kerry Tipper, City Attorney	RESOLUTION NO. CR 24-1066  SERIES OF 2024  BUSINESS, ARTS, WO  ARESOL  Approving a proposed Agreement betwee Ryan Herco Products Corp. concern International Airport.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CIT Section 1. The proposed agreement betwee Products Corp., referred to as Contract No. 202376 forth in that form of an agreement available in the obe filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex. City Clerk's Filing No. 202370626 is hereby approve COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: August 21, 2024 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: August 27, 2024 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2024  ATTEST:  PREPARED BY: Vianes Rodriguez, Assistant City Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed in City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to of the Charter.  Kerry Tipper, City Attorney	A RESOLUTION  Approving a proposed Agreement between the Circ Ryan Herco Products Corp. concerning plur International Airport.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND Concerning Products Corp., referred to as Contract No. 202370626 in the forth in that form of an agreement available in the office and of be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio of City Clerk's Filing No. 202370626 is hereby approved.  COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: August 21, 2024 by Conse MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: August 27, 2024  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2024  Amusch P. Jander PRESATTEST: CLERI EX-OFFICIAL COUNCIL: CLERI COUNCIL CITY of the Charter.  PREPARED BY: Vianes Rodriguez, Assistant City Attorney  Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution of the Charter.  Kerry Tipper, City Attorney	